
Miracu PDO Threads Credit
RJ Clinical Institute Silver Membership
Access for 1

4-Hrs. Standard & Advanced Bootcamp
For 1 Medical Professional

Miracu Training Threads
Digital Marketing Materials
Standing Banner
X Countertop Banner
Brochures

Group All-inclusive Training at One Of Our Partnered Clinic Locations
Comprehensive Course PowerPoints and Video Modules Detailing Theory, Guidelines & Didactics
Overview of Lecture/Didactic w/Q&A
Hands-on Practice [*Select up to 3 Treatments]
Certification of Completion

RJ Clinical Institute Training invites you to book a 4-hours MIRACU PDO Threads Bootcamp - Group Training
Session with one of our featured master trainers. During the Bootcamps, you will learn about a new, highly
profitable, non-surgical techniques that create dramatic results for your aesthetic patients, and will allow you to
command higher premiums. This group training course will equip you with the knowledge and hands-on practice
you need to integrate MIRACU PDO Threads into your practice right away. Learn more at www.MiracuUSA.com

HIGHLIGHTS

Opening Order Package
Price

$2,500 #00P1

$1,250
$480

$2,500

$2,000
$150

$6,380Total Value:

Receive: Value

(1) Receive Miracu PDO Thread Credit through DBM Corporation Inc. Full Credit must be used by the end of the training day with an opening order.
(2) Receive Silver Membership through RJ CLINICAL INSTITUTE (www.rjclinicalinstitutetraining.com).
(3) Receive Standard & Advanced Bootcamp through RJ CLINICAL INSTITUTE (www.rjclinicalinstitutetraining.com).
(4) Threads are used during the bootcamp training. DBM Corporation provides up to $2,000 value of Miracu PDO Threads. 

www.MiracuUSA.com

(1)

(2)

(3)

(4)

BOOK TODAY



BOOTCAMP - GROUP TRAINING SESSION REGISTRATION 

GROUP TRAINING SESSION INFORMATION: *Valid for RN, PA, NP & MD

4 Hours of Hands-on Practice and Observation of Peers Hands-on Practice {Select up to 3 treatments]

Perioral Rhytids "Lip Lines"

Perioral Fine Lines "Crows Feet"

Tear Trough

Nasolabial Folds

Abdomen Lift (Coming Soon)

Knee Lift (Coming Soon)

Forehead Lines

Cheek Lift

Decollete Lines

Glabellar Lines

Vermillion Border "Lip Contour"

Midface & Jawline Lift

Brow Lift

Marionette Lines

Neck Lift & Tighten

V Line "Jawline Contour"

Inner Thigh (Coming Soon)

Posterior Thigh (Coming Soon)

Arm Lift "Batwing" (Coming Soon)

Who should be contacted to schedule training? 

First, Middle, Last Name, Credentials Phone Email

TRAINEE INFORMATION:

First, Middle, Last Name, Credentials Phone Email

Existing thread user:

Nova Threads Silhoutte Euro Threads Mint other Outside USA:

New thread users

SELECTED TRAINING:
(Dates cannot be guaranteed. Scheduling Dept will do their best to accommodate preferred dates with our partnered 
training facilities.) 

Training Location (State) Primary Date (dd/mm/yyyy)
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