

PDO THREAD BOOTCAMP

PDO threads provided by Miracu®

RJ Clinical Institute Training invites you to book a 4-hours MIRACU PDO Threads Bootcamp - Group Training Session with one of our featured master trainers. During the Bootcamps, you will learn about a new, highly profitable, non-surgical techniques that create dramatic results for your aesthetic patients, and will allow you to command higher premiums. This group training course will equip you with the knowledge and hands-on practice you need to integrate MIRACU PDO Threads into your practice right away. Learn more at www.MiracuUSA.com

HIGHLIGHTS

- Group All-inclusive Training at One Of Our Partnered Clinic Locations
- Comprehensive Course PowerPoints and Video Modules Detailing Theory, Guidelines & Didactics
- Overview of Lecture/Didactic w/Q&A
- Hands-on Practice [*Select up to 3 Treatments]
- Certification of Completion

Price
\$2,500

Opening Order Package

#OOP1

Receive:

Value	Price
\$1,250	Miracu PDO Threads Credit ⁽¹⁾
\$480	RJ Clinical Institute Silver Membership ⁽²⁾ Access for 1
\$2,500	4-Hrs. Standard & Advanced Bootcamp ⁽³⁾ For 1 Medical Professional
\$2,000	Miracu Training Threads ⁽⁴⁾
\$150	Digital Marketing Materials
	Standing Banner
	X Countertop Banner
	Brochures

Total Value: **\$6,380**

BOOK TODAY



(1) Receive Miracu PDO Thread Credit through DBM Corporation Inc. Full Credit must be used by the end of the training day with an opening order.

(2) Receive Silver Membership through RJ CLINICAL INSTITUTE (www.rjclinicalinstitutetraining.com).

(3) Receive Standard & Advanced Bootcamp through RJ CLINICAL INSTITUTE (www.rjclinicalinstitutetraining.com).

(4) Threads are used during the bootcamp training. DBM Corporation provides up to \$2,000 value of Miracu PDO Threads.

GROUP TRAINING SESSION INFORMATION: *Valid for RN, PA, NP & MD

4 Hours of Hands-on Practice and Observation of Peers Hands-on Practice {Select up to 3 treatments}

<input type="checkbox"/> Perioral Rhytids "Lip Lines"	<input type="checkbox"/> Tear Trough	<input type="checkbox"/> Abdomen Lift (Coming Soon)
<input type="checkbox"/> Perioral Fine Lines "Crows Feet"	<input type="checkbox"/> Nasolabial Folds	<input type="checkbox"/> Knee Lift (Coming Soon)
<input type="checkbox"/> Forehead Lines	<input type="checkbox"/> Midface & Jawline Lift	<input type="checkbox"/> Inner Thigh (Coming Soon)
<input type="checkbox"/> Cheek Lift	<input type="checkbox"/> Brow Lift	<input type="checkbox"/> Posterior Thigh (Coming Soon)
<input type="checkbox"/> Decollete Lines	<input type="checkbox"/> Marionette Lines	<input type="checkbox"/> Arm Lift "Batwing" (Coming Soon)
<input type="checkbox"/> Glabellar Lines	<input type="checkbox"/> Neck Lift & Tighten	
<input type="checkbox"/> Vermillion Border "Lip Contour"	<input type="checkbox"/> V Line "Jawline Contour"	

Who should be contacted to schedule training?

First, Middle, Last Name, Credentials

Phone

Email

TRAINEE INFORMATION:

First, Middle, Last Name, Credentials

Phone

Email

Existing thread user:

Nova Threads Silhouette Euro Threads Mint other Outside USA: _____

New thread users

SELECTED TRAINING:

(Dates cannot be guaranteed. Scheduling Dept will do their best to accommodate preferred dates with our partnered training facilities.)

Training Location (State)

Primary Date (dd/mm/yyyy)

Account Manager (First Name, Last Name): _____

Email your completed New Customer Account Application Bootcamp Form to Sales@MIRACULUSA.com**PAYMENT INFORMATION****Payment Options & Policies**

Applicant agrees to abide by and acknowledge having received and reviewed the DBM Corporation Inc refund & exchange policy and agrees to report all claims for missing or damaged product within 2 business days of receipt of goods. Applicant acknowledges that no refunds / exchanges will be given on any open bags of threads and no refunds / exchanges will be granted on threads after 14 days of receipt of order. Applicant further acknowledges that DBM Corporation Inc does not issue refunds on training Bootcamp or Preceptorship packages after training has been completed. Once a training date has been confirmed, if the applicant chooses to cancel prior to the training date, DBM Corporation Inc will charge applicant a cancellation fee equaling 10% of the total Training package amount. All prices billed are the current prices in effect at the time of order placement. Applicant further agrees that payment for minimum thread order is due immediately in order to schedule training through our partnered training facilities. Threads will be shipped after completion of training. All disputes will be handled through DBM Corporation Inc standard credit process.

Credit Card Payments – I wish to have all orders charge to my credit card as indicated in section below. I authorize DBM Corporation Inc to charge my credit card for all orders placed directly or through my sales representative.

Credit Card Account Information and Authorization

Applicant authorizes DBM Corporation Inc to charge credit card indicated below for all purchases and applicant authorizes the merchant bank to charge same account. Authority to charge credit card shall remain in effect until DBM Corporation Inc and merchant bank have received written notice from applicant to terminate authorization.

Visa MasterCard American Express

Cardholder First Name (as it appears on card)

Middle Name

Last Name

Billing Address (associated with card)

Billing Zip Code

Credit Card No.

CVC

Expiration Date

Email Address (cardholder's direct email)

Cardholder Authorized Signature and Date: _____

ACCOUNT INFORMATION

By signing this Application, you affirm that you have received and read this Application in its entirety and any supplemental documents governing this relationship. You affirm that the information you have provided is accurate and you agree to notify us of any changes.

Guaranty

The undersigned (individually or collectively, the Guarantor) hereby jointly and severally guarantees to DBM Corporation Inc and its affiliates (collectively referred to as "DBM Corporation Inc") that applicant will fully and promptly pay all its present and future obligations to DBM Corporation Inc, whether direct or indirect, joint or severed, absolute or contingent, secured or unsecured, matured or not, and whether originally contracted with DBM Corporation Inc or otherwise acquired by DBM Corporation Inc. This guaranty applies to all the applicant's obligations to DBM Corporation Inc, even if such obligations are invalid and unenforceable or not perfected. This guaranty is an absolute and unconditional guaranty of payment. It is a continuing guaranty and covers any future extensions of credit by DBM Corporation Inc to applicant. This guaranty is a legally binding guaranty of payment when due and not merely of collectability after judgment or other action against applicant.

DBM Corporation Inc may at any time, without guarantor's consent, without notice to guarantor and without affecting guarantor's obligations under this guaranty, do any of the following: (i) renew, modify (including any increase or decrease in the rate of interest), or extend any obligations of applicant, co-guarantors (whether hereunder or under a separate agreement) or of any other party at any time directly or contingently liable for the payment of any of applicant's obligations; (ii) enter into additional extensions of credit to the applicant; (iii) accept partial payments for applicant's obligations;

(iv) settle, release (by operation of law or otherwise), compound, compromise, collect or liquidate any of the applicant's obligations and the security therefore in any manner; (v) consent to the transfer of security or (vi) bid and purchase at any sale of security. Guarantor agrees, without DBM Corporation Inc first having to proceed against applicant or any security held by DBM Corporation Inc, to pay on demand applicant's default on its obligations or Guarantor's default under this guaranty. Guarantor agrees to pay on demand any deficiency resulting from a sale of security held by DBM Corporation Inc even if the sale is made without notice to the guarantor. Guarantor's obligations under this guaranty are independent of and separate from the obligations of the applicant. Upon the occurrence and during the continuance of any default by the applicant, DBM Corporation Inc can sue guarantor separately from applicant, whether DBM Corporation Inc sues applicant in such a lawsuit and whether DBM Corporation Inc sues applicant in a separate lawsuit. If DBM Corporation Inc elects to proceed with any course of action under this guaranty or against applicant, that election shall not preclude DBM Corporation Inc from taking any other course of action. This guaranty shall not be affected by any termination or change in the relationship between guarantor and applicant. Guarantor assumes all responsibility for keeping informed of (i) applicant's financial condition and assets, (ii) all other circumstances bearing upon the risk of nonpayment of applicant's obligations to DBM Corporation Inc and (iii) the nature, scope and extent of the risks which guarantor assumes and incurs under this guaranty. Guarantor agrees that DBM Corporation Inc shall have no duty to advise guarantor of information known to DBM Corporation Inc regarding such circumstances or risks. Guarantor waives (i) notice of DBM Corporation Inc acceptance of this guaranty, (ii) presentment, demand, protest and notice of non-payment or protest as to any note or obligation signed, accepted, endorsed or assigned to DBM Corporation Inc by applicant, (iii) any other demands and notices required by law and (iv) all set-offs and counterclaims.

Refund & Exchange Policy

The undersigned (individually or collectively, the Guarantor) hereby jointly and severally guarantees to DBM Corporation Inc and its affiliates (collectively referred to as "DBM Corporation Inc") that applicant fully understands, acknowledges and accepts the Refund and Exchange policy of DBM Corporation Inc as described in Section 3 herein and described in full on DBM Corporation Inc website.

Training & Demo Consent

The applicant(s) understand DBM Corporation Inc does not provide training, and is only the Official US, Mexican and Canadian representative of MIRACU PDO Threads. Training for Bootcamps and Preceptorships are conducted by authorized partnered training facilitates. A list of those facilities in which MIRACU PDO Threads is partnered can be found on MIRACUUSA.com. Training conducted by our independent contracting aesthetic clinical trainers from one of our partnered independent training institutes requires that both the applicant(s) and the Medical Director (identified in Section 2 of this application) guarantees to DBM Corporation Inc that he/she is a physician licensed in the State where the applicant's business is based. If either the Medical Director or applicant acting under Medical Director's authority desires to attend a Bootcamp training or schedule a Preceptorship training on MIRACU PDO Threads (Medical Device) that such trainings will require acknowledgement and understanding of the following.

The undersigned applicant(s) and Medical Director understands that the bootcamp will be conducted and held at one of our partnered independent training institutes, with treatments to be performed under the training facilities medical supervision. 1 patients (models) is required for each injector trainee. Applicant(s) further acknowledges that the independent contracting aesthetic clinical trainer from one of our partnered training facilities does not and cannot guarantee a specific treatment outcome resulting from any demo and / or training as described herein. MIRACU PDO Thread will be shipped upon completion of the MIRACU Bootcamp training. Product Special for 25% off Minimum Opening Order

The undersigned applicant(s) and Medical Director understands that the preceptorship will be provided on-site at their place of practice located at the address listed above in Section 1 of this application, with a treatment to be performed under their medical supervision upon 3 patients (models) of their medical practice. Applicant(s) further acknowledges that the independent contracting aesthetic clinical trainer from one of our partnered training facilities does not and cannot guarantee a specific treatment outcome resulting from any demo and / or training as described herein. MIRACU PDO Thread will be shipped upon completion of the MIRACU Preceptorship training. Product Special for 25% off Minimum Opening Order.

The applicant(s) agrees and acknowledges that information has been provided about the medical device and the procedure(s) to be performed along with responsibilities of the provider for patient care. The applicant(s) further understands and agrees to the following conditions:

- 1) Provide patient with adequate information about procedure and risks.
- 2) Obtain a signed patient informed consent for patient.
- 3) Assure that patient has provided proper medical evaluation.
- 4) Perform examination of patient per pre-treatment protocol of the procedure.
- 5) Review and assess suitability of patient for procedure.
- 6) Assume post procedure after care and adverse events (AE) monitoring,

The applicant(s) hereby agrees fully and forever releases and discharges DBM Corporation Inc. and their officers, employees, and agents (collectively, the "Released Parties"), from any and all claims, demands, causes of action, damages or liability arising directly or indirectly from all medical acts or omissions, performed by the Released Parties in providing the demonstration and treatment described herein. The applicant(s) hereby assumes the risk of any damages, injuries or future liabilities which may now be latent or unexpected or which may hereafter appear, develop or occur as a result of the acts or omissions, and will hold the Released Parties harmless from any and all claims therefor.

Signature

Primary Applicant Name (please print)

Primary Applicant Signature

Date

Medical Director Name (please print)

Medical License Number

Medical Director Signature

Date